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The menu of Flight 151 from New York comprises about 67 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $6.5 for a dish / drink.
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Flight 151 Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Burger

TURKEY BURGER

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Sauces
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

From The Grill

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH

Appetizers

SESAME CHICKEN FINGERS

Café

FRESH GROUND COFFEE

Beverages

HOT COCOA

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE

$7.0

$7.0

$3.0

$9.0

$3.0

$6.0

$8.0

$7.0

$1.5

$1.5

$4.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

VEGETARIAN GARDEN BURGER $7.0

Comfort Food

HOMEMADE MEATLOAF $10.0

Lunch - Salads

WARM GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD $9.0
Popular Items

DISCO FRIES $4.0
Tomato Based Sauce

BEEF BOLOGNESE $10.0
Mixed Dishes

BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS $10.0
Soup, Salad And Starters
CAJUN CRAB CAKES $7.0
Wrap & Paninis

SMOKED SALMON WRAP $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER $7.0
Uncategorized

TRADITIONAL MARINARA $9.0
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Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS $7.0
Salads

WARM GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $9.0
CAESAR SALAD $6.0
HOUSE SALAD $4.0

Sandwiches, Wraps, Etc:

CAPTAIN ROY'S SLICED STEAK

SANDWICH $13.0
CRAB CAKED SANDWICH $8.0
TUNA CLUB OR MELT $7.0
Entrées

SOUP DU JOUR $3.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS $7.0
HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS $6.0
GARLIC BREAD $2.0
Sandwiches

QUARTER POUND ALL BEEF HOT $6.0
DOG

MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST $7.0
SANDWICH

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.0
CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP $9.0
Drinks

FOUNTAIN SODAS: COKE, DIET $2.0
COKE, SPRITE GINGER-ALE

JUICES: ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, $2.0

TOMATO, PINEAPPLE
SPECIALTY TEAS $1.5

NEW YORK STYLE CHOCOLATE
EGG CREAM

Appetizer

CALIFORNIA CHILI

GREENPOINT PIEROGIES:
BLACKENED CHICKEN FINGERS
ASSORTED APPETIZER PLATTER

Dessert

AWARD WINNING BROWNIE
SUNDAE WALNUT BROWNIE

HOMEMADE APPLE PIE WITH
WHIPPED CREAM

HOMEMADE APPLE PIE A LA MODE

HOMEMADE N.Y. STYLE CHEESE
CAKE

ICE CREAM SUNDAE VANILLA ICE
CREAM

Starters

NY SIRLOIN STEAK GRILLED TO
PERFECTION

BAR-B-Q HALF ROASTED
CHICKEN

BAR-B-Q BABY BACK RIBS

SAUTEED CHICKEN BREAST
YOUR WAY

BROILED HALF ROASTED
CHICKEN

Pick Your Pasta

RICH ALFREDO PARMESAN
HEARTY CARBONARA
CREAMY VODKA SAUCE

SUNDRIED TOMATOES,
MUSHROOMS, GARLIC OLIVE OIL

$2.0

$5.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0

$5.0

$3.0
$4.0

$5.0

$4.0

$15.0

$11.0
$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0

$9.0
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SMOKED SALMON CREAM SAUCE $10.0

Side Dishes

&\. BAKED POTATO WITH
il

£.2"=54 SOUR CREAM $3.0
By

VEGETABLE DU JOUR  $3.0

POTATO SKINS

CHEESE CURLY Q'S OR STEAK
FRIES

HOMEMADE STEAK FRIES
BASKET OF CURLY Q'S
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

$7.0
$4.0

$2.3
$3.0
$4.0

Flight 151

151 8th Ave, New York, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-04:00
Tuesday 11:00-04:00
Wednesday 11:00-04:00
Thursday 11:00-04:00
Friday 11:00-04:00
Saturday 11:00-04:00
Sunday 11:00-04:00
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