

https://menuweb.menu 151 8th Ave, New York, United States +1212291868 - https://www.flight151.com









		1	=
	1		
	1		

Main Courses NACHOS	\$7.0	Burgers & Sandwiches VEGETARIAN GARDEN BURGER \$7.0
Burger		Comfort Food
TURKEY BURGER	\$7.0	HOMEMADE MEATLOAF \$10.0
Snacks		Lunch - Salads
CHIPS SALSA	\$3.0	WARM GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR \$9.0
Wraps CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$9.0	Popular Items DISCO FRIES \$4.0
Sauces		
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	\$3.0	Tomato Based Sauce BEEF BOLOGNESE \$10.0
Chicken Dishes		Mixed Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.0	BEER BATTERED FISH CHIPS \$10.0
From The Grill		Soup, Salad And Starters
GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH	\$8.0	CAJUN CRAB CAKES \$7.0
Appetizers		Wron 9 Doninio
SESAME CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	Wrap & Paninis SMOKED SALMON WRAP \$9.0
Café		Those Types Of Dishes
FRESH GROUND COFFEE	\$1.5	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served
Beverages		BURGER \$7.0
HOT COCOA	\$1.5	Uncategorized
Milk Shakes		TRADITIONAL MARINARA \$9.0
MILK SHAKE	\$4.0	

Chicken		NEW YORK STYLE CHOCOLATE	\$2.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0	EGG CREAM	4
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$7.0	Appetizer	
Salads		CALIFORNIA CHILI	\$5.0
	\$0.0	GREENPOINT PIEROGIES:	\$8.0
WARM GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0	BLACKENED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	ASSORTED APPETIZER PLATTER	\$7.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0	_	
Sandwiches, Wraps, Etc:		Dessert	
CAPTAIN ROY'S SLICED STEAK SANDWICH	\$13.0	AWARD WINNING BROWNIE SUNDAE WALNUT BROWNIE	\$5.0
CRAB CAKED SANDWICH	\$8.0	HOMEMADE APPLE PIE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	\$3.0
TUNA CLUB OR MELT	\$7.0	HOMEMADE APPLE PIE A LA MODE	\$4.0
Entrées		HOMEMADE N.Y. STYLE CHEESE CAKE	\$5.0
SOUP DU JOUR	\$3.0	ICE CREAM SUNDAE VANILLA ICE	\$4.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	CREAM	
HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	Starters	
GARLIC BREAD	\$2.0	NY SIRLOIN STEAK GRILLED TO PERFECTION	\$15.0
Sandwiches		BAR-B-Q HALF ROASTED	\$11.0
QUARTER POUND ALL BEEF HOT	AC 0	CHICKEN	\$11.0
DOG	\$6.0	BAR-B-Q BABY BACK RIBS	\$14.0
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$7.0	SAUTEED CHICKEN BREAST YOUR WAY	\$11.0
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0	BROILED HALF ROASTED	\$11.0
CAJUN CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.0	CHICKEN	
Drinks		Pick Your Pasta	
FOUNTAIN SODAS: COKE, DIET	# 0.5	RICH ALFREDO PARMESAN	\$9.0
COKE, SPRITE GINGER-ALE	\$2.0	HEARTY CARBONARA	\$10.0
JUICES: ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, TOMATO, PINEAPPLE	\$2.0	CREAMY VODKA SAUCE SUNDRIED TOMATOES,	\$10.0
SPECIALTY TEAS	\$1.5	MUSHROOMS, GARLIC OLIVE OIL	\$9.0



SMOKED S	SALMON CREAM SAUCE	\$10.0	POTATO SKINS	\$7.0
Side D	ishes		CHEESE CURLY Q'S OR STEAK FRIES	\$4.0
BAKED POTATO WITH SOUR CREAM VEGETABLE DU JOUR	BAKED POTATO WITH		HOMEMADE STEAK FRIES	\$2.3
	\$3.0	BASKET OF CURLY Q'S	\$3.0	
	VEGETABLE DU JOUR	\$3.0	BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$4.0

Flight 151

151 8th Ave, New York, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-04:00 Tuesday 11:00-04:00 Wednesday 11:00-04:00 Thursday 11:00-04:00 Friday 11:00-04:00 Saturday 11:00-04:00 Sunday 11:00-04:00

Made with Menu

